South Florida Invitational

April 8-9, 2022 « Tampa, Florida

FINAL STATISTICS



r

South Florida Invitational

April 8-9, 2022
South Florida - Tampa, FL

ICON KEY: + NCAA DIl Prov :* NAIA B + NEICAAA + |C4A/ECAC #* NAIA

A+ NCCAA
Events:

100

Men's 100 Meters Finals
PL NAME

1. Djero, Donatien

2. Banks, Taylor

3. Taylor, Joseph

4. Johnson, Melvin

5. Waller, JeVon

6. Gray, Alexander

6. Rincher, Bryand

8. Mini, Kuune

9. Mahautiere , Danelson
10.  Martin, Jhovan

11. Williamson llI, James
12.  Larry, Dominic

13.  Matherson, Jhevaughn
14.  Barresi, Domenic

15.  Desir, Cliff

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Northeastern

Florida State

Southeastern U.

Keiser

VCU

Warner

Florida State

Cornell

South Florida

Saint Leo

Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

Florida State

Cornell

Keiser

Top?
TIME
1019 4 +
10.27
10.36 % =k
10.44 % %
10.47 +
10.54 3 %
10.54
10.54 +
10.55
10.57
10.59 =
10.61 3k
10.63
10.68 +

10.69




PL  NAME YEAR
16.  Faircloth, Daigwaun JR-3
17. Wallace, Justin S0-2
18.  Charles, Smith JR-3
19.  McPherson, Ajani JR-3
20.  Martin, Wade FR-1
21.  Dedrick, Craig FR-1
22.  Pritchett, Noam FR-1
23.  Swad, Jacob S0-2
24, Robertson, Semi S0-2
25.  Wilson, Marcus SO-2
26.  Williams, Xavier FR-1
27.  Gentry, Maurice JR-3
28.  Brown, Jackson FR-1
29.  Weh, Curtis FR-1

30.  Vanderlipe, Vicentejordan FR-1

31.  Barnes, Aidan FR-1
32.  Rodgers, Dylan JR-3
33.  Stromhaug, Johannes SR-4
34.  Kelly, Leonardo FR-1
35.  Jackson, Derrick FR-1
36.  Racey, Shane SO-2
37.  Shinde, Vineet SO-2
Sweeney, Noah JR-3
100 Meters Finals Section 1
PL  NAME YEAR
1. Djero, Donatien SR-4
2. Banks, Taylor SO-2

TEAM

VCU

VCU

Cornell
Embry-Riddle
Saint Leo
Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Tampa
Cornell

VCU

Keiser
Tampa
Tampa
Cornell
Cornell
Embry-Riddle
Cornell
Cornell

Saint Leo
Warner
Cornell

Saint Leo

Northeastern

TEAM
Northeastern

Florida State

TIME
10.76 +
10.78 +
10.80 +
10.88
10.93
10.94
10.96
10.97
11.02
11.10
11.14
11.19
11.24
11.29
11.44
11.45
11.54
11.55
11.55
11.70
11.80
12.30

DNF

W: 3.5
TIME
10194+ +

10.27




PL  NAME

3. Taylor, Joseph

4. Johnson, Melvin

6. Gray, Alexander

9. Mahautiere , Danelson
1. Williamson Ill, James

12. Larry, Dominic

100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

5. Waller, JeVon

6. Rincher, Bryand

13. Matherson, Jhevaughn
14. Barresi, Domenic

18. Charles, Smith

Sweeney, Noah

100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

10. Martin, Jhovan
17. Wallace, Justin
20. Martin, Wade
21. Dedrick, Craig
23. Swad, Jacob

24. Robertson, Semi
25. Wilson, Marcus

100 Meters Finals Section 4
PL NAME

15. Desir, Cliff

YEAR TEAM
S0-2 Southeastern U.
JR-3 Keiser
SR-4 Warner
S0-2 South Florida
FR-1 Southeastern U.
FR-1 Southeastern U.
YEAR TEAM
SR-4 VCU
JR-3 Florida State
JR-3 Florida State
FR-1 Cornell
JR-3 Cornell
JR-3 Northeastern
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Saint Leo
S0-2 VCU
FR-1 Saint Leo
FR-1 Embry-Riddle
SO-2 Tampa
S0-2 Cornell
S0-2 VCU
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Keiser

TIME
10.363%
1044% %
10.543% s v
10.55
10.59 %

10.61 3%

W:1.7
TIME
10.47 +

10.54

10.63
10.68 +
10.80 +

DNF

W: 4.6
TIME
10.57
10.78 +
10.93
10.94
10.97
11.02
11.10
W: 4.6
TIME

10.69




o
19.
22.
27.

28.

31.

NAME
Faircloth, Daigwaun

McPherson, Ajani
Pritchett, Noam
Gentry, Maurice
Brown, Jackson

Barnes, Aidan

100 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

26.

30.

32.

35.

37.

NAME

Mini, Kuune

Williams, Xavier
Vanderlipe, Vicentejordan
Rodgers, Dylan

Jackson, Derrick

Shinde, Vineet

100 Meters Finals Section 6

PL

29.

33.

34.

36.

NAME

Weh, Curtis
Stromhaug, Johannes
Kelly, Leonardo

Racey, Shane

Men's 200 Meters Finals

PL

NAME
Kersulis, Tomas
Willis, Amir

O'Connor, Dametrius

Taylor, Joseph

Lightfoot, Vindero

Mini, Kuune

JRS
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1

FR-1

YEAR
SO-2
SO-2
SR-4
SO-2
SO-2

SR-4

R

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM
VCU

Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Tampa
Tampa

Embry-Riddle

TEAM
Cornell
Keiser
Cornell
Cornell
Warner

Saint Leo

TEAM
Cornell
Cornell
Saint Leo

Cornell

TEAM

Cornell

Florida State

Northeastern

Southeastern U.

Keiser

Cornell

11.19
11.24

11.45

W: 3.1
TIME
10.54 4
11.14
11.44
11.54
11.70
12.30
W:3.4
TIME
11.29
11.55
11.55

11.80

Top1t
TIME
20.80 +
20.81
2094 + 4
20.98 sk %
2114 s %

21.23




PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

NAME

Mitchell, Johnathan

Waller, JeVon
Gray, Alexander
Barresi, Domenic
Larry, Dominic
Dove, Angus

Magre, Phillips

Williamson [ll, James

Black, Bradon
Gittens, Joshua
McPherson, Ajani
Nock, Maurice
Baker, Brandon
Martin, Jhovan
Soto, Josiah
Robertson, Semi
Williams, Xavier
Wallace, Justin
Swad, Jacob
Trombley, John
Martin, Wade
Dedrick, Craig
Gordon, Kevin
Belazaire, Reuel
Gentry, Maurice
Ehrlich, Ethan

Racey, Shane

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

VCU

VCU

Warner
Cornell
Southeastern U.
Cornell
Northeastern
Southeastern U.
Embry-Riddle
Cornell
Embry-Riddle
Bulls Elite
Keiser

Saint Leo
Embry-Riddle
Cornell
Keiser

VCU

Tampa
Tampa

Saint Leo
Embry-Riddle
Warner

Saint Leo
Tampa
Tampa

Cornell

TIME
21.30 +
2132 +
2145 s %k
21.45 4
21.54 %
21.58 +
2167 + +
21.71
21.73
21.83 +
22.15
22.27
22.27
22.27
22.30
22.33
22.37
22.50
22.63
22.66
22.66
22.76
22.99
23.27
23.33
23.45

23.46




PL  NAME
34.  Rodgers, Dylan
35.  Stromhaug, Johannes
36.  Jackson, Derrick
37.  Vanderlipe, Vicentejordan
38.  Perez, Daniel
39.  Brown, Tramaine
40.  Shinde, Vineet
200 Meters Finals Section 1
PL NAME
2. Willis, Amir
3. O'Connor, Dametrius
4, Taylor, Joseph
5. Lightfoot, Vindero

0. Gray, Alexander

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Kersulis, Tomas

7. Mitchell, Johnathan
8. Waller, JeVon

11. Larry, Dominic

14. Williamson I, James

200 Meters Finals Section 3
PL NAME
10. Barresi, Domenic
13. Magre, Phillips
15. Black, Bradon

17. McPherson, Ajani

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM
Cornell
Cornell
Warner
Cornell
Tampa
Warner

Saint Leo

TEAM

Florida State
Northeastern
Southeastern U.
Keiser

Warner

TEAM

Cornell

VCU

VCU
Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

TEAM
Cornell
Northeastern
Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

TIME

23.67

23.68

23.95

24.43

24.66

25.19

25.42
W:2.0

TIME

20.81

2094 4 4

20983

21.14% %

21.45% %k
W:1.8
TIME
20.80 +
21.30 4
21.32 4
21.54 %

21.71

W:3.2
TIME
21.45 4+
2161+ +
21.73

22.15




PL

18.

NAME

Nock, Maurice

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

16.

20.

21.

24.

27.

28.

NAME
Gittens, Joshua

Martin, Jhovan

Soto, Josiah

Wallace, Justin

Martin, Wade

Dedrick, Craig

200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

19.

23.

26.

29.

31.

32.

NAME

Baker, Brandon
Williams, Xavier
Trombley, John
Gordon, Kevin
Gentry, Maurice

Ehrlich, Ethan

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL

30.

33.

34.

36.

38.

39.

NAME
Belazaire, Reuel
Racey, Shane
Rodgers, Dylan
Jackson, Derrick
Perez, Daniel

Brown, Tramaine

200 Meters Finals Section 7

YEAR

YEAR

S0-2

S0O-2

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Bulls Elite
TEAM
Cornell
Saint Leo
Embry-Riddle
VCU
Saint Leo
Embry-Riddle
TEAM
Keiser
Keiser
Tampa
Warner
Tampa
Tampa
TEAM
Saint Leo
Cornell
Cornell
Warner
Tampa
Warner

TIME

22.27

W: 2.5

TIME

21.83 +

22.27

22.30

22.50

22.66

22.76

W: 3.0

TIME

22.27

22.37

22.66

22.99

23.33

23.45

W:4.7

TIME

23.21

23.46

23.67

23.95

24.66

25.19

W: 2.5




PL

12.

22.

25.

35.

37.

40.

Men's 400 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

NAME

Mini, Kuune
Dove, Angus
Robertson, Semi

Swad, Jacob

Stromhaug, Johannes

Vanderlipe, Vicentejordan

Shinde, Vineet

NAME

Kersulis, Tomas
Butler, DaeQwan
Collier, Alex
Wright, Elijah
Watkins, Sean
St. Clair, Joshua
Martin, Damarre
Freeman, Lewis
Dove, Angus
Worrels, Davien
Murphy, Conor
Baker, Brandon
Campbell, Cagan
Daniel, Cameron
Black, Bradon
Gittens, Joshua
Thomas, Darrell

Moulton, Jonathan

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 Cornell
SO-2 Cornell
SO-2 Cornell
SO-2 Tampa
SR-4 Cornell
FR-1 Cornell
SO-2 Saint Leo

TEAM

Cornell

Florida State
Florida State
South Florida
Florida State
South Florida
Florida State
VCU

Cornell
Southeastern U.
Wofford
Keiser
Wofford
Florida State
Embry-Riddle
Cornell
Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

TIME
2123 %
21.58 +
22.33
22.63
23.68
24.43

2542

Top?
TIME
46.52 +
46.81
47.09
47.54
4774
48.09
4813
48.41 4
48.62 +
48.85
48.96
49.14
4977
50.05
50.38
50.38
50.46

50.46




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

19. Soto, Josiah S0-2 Embry-Riddle
20. Trombley, John FR-1 Tampa

21. Paul, Revendy S0-2 Embry-Riddle
22. Beliard, Matthew FR-1 Keiser

23. Belazaire, Reuel FR-1 Saint Leo

24. James, Austin JR-3 Tampa

25. Casey, Jackson FR-1 Wofford

26. Ehrlich, Ethan FR-1 Tampa

27. Parker, Monte S0-2 South Florida
28. Gordon, Kevin SO-2 Warner

29. Kafka, Brendan JR-3 Tampa

30. Brown, Tramaine SR-4 Warner

31. Sands, Andrew SR-4 Saint Leo

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Kersulis, Tomas S0-2 Cornell

2. Butler, DaeQwan JR-3 Florida State

3. Collier, Alex S0-2 Florida State

6. St. Clair, Joshua SR-4 South Florida

7. Martin, Damarre JR-3 Florida State

8. Freeman, Lewis SO-2 VCU

10. Worrels, Davien FR-1 Southeastern U.

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
4. Wright, Elijah SO-2 South Florida
5. Watkins, Sean FR-1 Florida State
9. Dove, Angus SO-2 Cornell

11. Murphy, Conor SO-2 Wofford

TIME

50.90

51.21

51.59

51.66

52.36

53.08

53.21

53.59

54.67

54.68

54.89

1:00.77

1:03.60

TIME

46.52 +

46.81

47.09

48.09

48.13

4841 4

48.85

TIME

47.54

4774

48.62 +

48.96




PL
17.

27.

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

12.

13.

15.

16.

18.

19.

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

14.

20.

21.

22.

25.

26.

400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

23.

24.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Men's 800 Meters Finals

PL

NAME
Thomas, Darrell

Parker, Monte

NAME

Baker, Brandon

Campbell, Cagan

Black, Bradon

Gittens, Joshua

Moulton, Jonathan

Soto, Josiah

NAME
Daniel, Cameron
Trombley, John

Paul, Revendy

Beliard, Matthew

Casey, Jackson

Ehrlich, Ethan

NAME
Belazaire, Reuel
James, Austin
Gordon, Kevin

Kafka, Brendan

Brown, Tramaine

Sands, Andrew

NAME

YEAR
FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

S0O-2

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SO0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

YEAR

TEAM
Embry-Riddle

South Florida

TEAM
Keiser
Wofford
Embry-Riddle

Cornell

Southeastern U.

Embry-Riddle

TEAM
Florida State
Tampa
Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Wofford

Tampa

TEAM
Saint Leo
Tampa
Warner
Tampa
Warner

Saint Leo

TEAM

TIME
50.46

54.67

TIME
49.14
49.77
50.38
50.38
50.46

50.90

TIME
50.05
51.21
51.59
51.66
53.21

53.59

TIME
52.36
53.08
54.68
54.89
1:00.77

1:03.60

Top1t

TIME




PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

800 Meters Finals Section 1

NAME

Kichuk, Eamonn
Knight, Jared
Windett, Omario
Young, Sam
Shute, Brady
Eng, Eric

Collins, Josh
Morley, Dalton
Gill, Jonathan
Dimmick, Vance
Dill, Cameron
Brookins, Vincent
Vincennie, Zac
Brooks, Jack
Pender, Dalton
Fitzgerald , Jonathan
Knobl, Drew
Milburn, David
Cortes, Luis
Bensley, Braedon
Flores, Chris
Rios, Xavier
Carrera, Andrew
Herrera, David
Barnes, Jacob

Bridgewater, Justin

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM
Unattached
VCU
Keiser
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Embry-Riddle
South Florida
Tampa
South Florida
Keiser
Embry-Riddle
South Florida
Embry-Riddle

Valdosta State

Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

Unattached

Valdosta State

Valdosta State

Warner

Southeastern U.

Warner

Saint Leo

South Florida

TIME

1:50.32

1:54.48

1:54.60

1:55.36

1:55.37

1:55.87

1:56.95

1:57.15

1:58.82

1:59.75

1:59.86

2:00.81

2:03.56

2:04.13

2:04.26

2:04.34

2:04.41

2:05.27

2:05.44

2:07.53

2:08.71

2:09.04

2:10.90

2:15.26

216.11

DNF




PL NAME YEAR

1. Kichuk, Eamonn
2. Knight, Jared SO-2
3. Windett, Omario FR-1
4. Young, Sam SO-2
5. Shute, Brady FR-1
6. Eng, Eric JR-3
7. Collins, Josh JR-3
8. Morley, Dalton JR-3
9. Gill, Jonathan SR-4
13. Vincennie, Zac S0-2
Bridgewater, Justin JR-3

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR
10. Dimmick, Vance FR-1
11. Dill, Cameron JR-3
12. Brookins, Vincent FR-1
14. Brooks, Jack FR-1
16. Fitzgerald , Jonathan S0-2

10. Cortes, Luis

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR
15. Pender, Dalton SO-2
17. Knobl, Drew SO-2
18. Milburn, David S0-2
20. Bensley, Braedon SO-2

21. Flores, Chris FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
VCU
Keiser
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Embry-Riddle
South Florida
Tampa
South Florida

South Florida

TEAM
South Florida
Keiser
Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

Unattached

TEAM

Valdosta State

Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

Valdosta State

Valdosta State

TIME

1:50.32

1:54.48

1:54.60

1:55.36

1:55.37

1:55.87

1:56.95

1:57.15

1:58.82

2:03.56

DNF

TIME

1:59.75

1:59.86

2:00.81

2:04.13

2:04.34

2:05.44

TIME

2:04.26

2:04.41

2:05.27

2:07.53

2:08.71




PL

22.

23.

24,

25.

NAME

Rios, Xavier
Carrera, Andrew
Herrera, David

Barnes, Jacob

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

Men's 1500 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

NAME

Cohen, Shane
Gelfand, Jake
O'Leary, Aidan
Kamen, Nickolas
Foreman, Jordan
Liard, Lucas
Vincennie, Zac
Kraus, Logan
Hruda, Charles
Edwards, Sebastian
Hendry, Josh
Morales, Ayden
Brooks, Jack
Barich, Aidan
Campbell, Ethan
Greene, Burch
Mastrobuono, Adam
Pender, Dalton
Cortes, Luis

Ellis, Cameron

Castillo, Brandon

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Warner
Southeastern U.
Warner

Saint Leo

TEAM
Tampa
Cornell
Saint Leo
South Florida
Unattached
Saint Leo
South Florida
Valdosta State
Embry-Riddle
South Florida
Wofford
Tampa
Embry-Riddle

Tampa

Southeastern U.

Saint Leo
Valdosta State
Valdosta State
Unattached
Tampa

Saint Leo

TIME
2:09.04
2:10.90
2:15.26

2:16.11

Top?
TIME
3:58.90
4:02.50
4:04.10
4:04.80
4:06.53
4:06.84
4:09.19
4:09.92
4:12.27
4:13.16
4:13.58
4:14.34
4:14.79
4:14.94
4:19.00
4:19.26
4:24.44
4:26.50
4:29.01
4:29.18

4:30.61




PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

22. Munger, Alec FR-1 Valdosta State 4:30.91
23. Perez-Dunn, John SO0-2 Southeastern U. 4:36.28
24, Gillespie, Drew FR-1 Tampa 4:42.89

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Cohen, Shane S0O-2 Tampa 3:58.90
2. Gelfand, Jake FR-1 Cornell 4:02.50
3. O'Leary, Aidan SO-2 Saint Leo 4:.04.10
4. Kamen, Nickolas S0-2 South Florida 4:04.80
5. Foreman, Jordan Unattached 4:06.53
6. Liard, Lucas SR-4 Saint Leo 4.06.84
7. Vincennie, Zac S0-2 South Florida 4:09.19
8. Kraus, Logan SO-2 Valdosta State 4:09.92
0. Hruda, Charles FR-1 Embry-Riddle 4:12.27
10. Edwards, Sebastian FR-1 South Florida 4:13.16
11. Hendry, Josh SR-4 Wofford 4:13.58
12. Morales, Ayden FR-1 Tampa 4:14.34
16. Greene, Burch SO-2 Saint Leo 4:19.26

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
13. Brooks, Jack FR-1 Embry-Riddle 4:14.79
14. Barich, Aidan FR-1 Tampa 4:14.94
15. Campbell, Ethan FR-1 Southeastern U. 4:19.00
17. Mastrobuono, Adam S0-2 Valdosta State 4:24.44
18. Pender, Dalton S0-2 Valdosta State 4:26.50
19. Cortes, Luis Unattached 4:29.01
20. Ellis, Cameron FR-1 Tampa 4:29.18

21. Castillo, Brandon FR-1 Saint Leo 4:30.61




PL
22.

23.

24.

Men's 5000 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

NAME
Munger, Alec

Perez-Dunn, John

Gillespie, Drew

NAME

Raffay, Yassin
Keenan, Josh
Sullivan, Devon
Figueroa, Jan
House, Brishen
Alexander, George
Wales, Paul
Popik, Sean
Talham, Luke
Kailes, Benjamin
Engelhardt, Aaron
Brink, Dominic
Kraus, Logan
Lehr, Ethan
Bodden, Kristian
Shields , Joshua
Eaton, Charlie
Chapman, Connor
LaRed, Albert
Pinedo, Christopher
Musil, Ryan
Hensley, Jacob

Duran, Giovanni

YEAR
FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

TEAM
Valdosta State

Southeastern U.

Tampa

TEAM

Saint Leo
Unattached
Tampa
Unattached
Valdosta State
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa

South Florida
Tampa
Tampa
Valdosta State
Tampa
Unattached
Southeastern U.
Valdosta State
Saint Leo
Saint Leo
Southeastern U.
Embry-Riddle
South Florida

Saint Leo

TIME
4:30.91

4:36.28

4:42.89

Top?

TIME

15:01.54
15:03.68
15:08.04
15:14.20
15:21.79
15:24.23
15:31.67
15:42.58
15:48.23
15:50.83
15:55.36
15:57.85
16:01.79
16:10.78
16:22.70
16:26.77
16:27.68
16:30.16
16:32.47
16:34.30
16:44.16
16:50.10

17:13.53




PL

24,

NAME
Sekowski, Austen
Reffitt, Nathan

Cohen, Shane

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Men's 10,000 Meters Finals

PL

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NAME

McCort, Caleb
Kakoulin, Misha
Adams, Billy
Edwards, Sebastian

Kamen, Nickolas

NAME

Martin, Christian
Osunsami, Mayowa
Vanterpool, Davonte
Steiner, Victor
Faircloth, Daigwaun
Bourne I1l, Michael
Rodgers, Glenn
Wilson, Marcus
Exilhomme, Ethan
Powers, Billy

Wei, Justin
Witherspoon, Grant
Gulley, Taylor
Deloatch, Jahi

McHugh, Colin

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
Valdosta State
Tampa

Tampa

TEAM
Florida College

South Florida

Southeastern U.

South Florida

South Florida

TEAM

Cornell
Northeastern
Southeastern U.
South Florida
VCU

South Florida
Southeastern U.
VCU
Northeastern
Cornell

Cornell

Wofford
Warner
Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

TIME
17:24.13
DNF

DNF

Topt
TIME
32:13.51
32:39.45
34:59.77
DNF

DNF

Top?

TIME
13.88 +
1410 4+ +
1412 % %
14.14
14.16 +
14.19
1431 % %
14.39
1457 + +
14.86
15.05
15.19
15.26
15.73

15.74




PL

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

110 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL

110 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL

11.

12.

14.

17.

19.

110 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Bull, Elijah
Tyler, Julian
Smith, Raziel
Thomas, Trevor
Vargas, Jose

Cribben, Seth

NAME

Osunsami, Mayowa

Vanterpool, Davonte

Steiner, Victor
Bourne Ill, Michael
Rodgers, Glenn
Wilson, Marcus

Exilhomme, Ethan

NAME

Martin, Christian

Faircloth, Daigwaun

Wei, Justin

Witherspoon, Grant

Deloatch, Jahi
Tyler, Julian
Thomas, Trevor

Cribben, Seth

NAME

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

TEAM

Wofford

Warner
Southeastern U.
VCU

Warner

Embry-Riddle

TEAM
Northeastern
Southeastern U.
South Florida
South Florida
Southeastern U.
Vcu

Northeastern

TEAM
Cornell
VCU
Cornell
Wofford
Embry-Riddle
Warner
VCU

Embry-Riddle

TEAM

TIME
15.86
15.99
16.03
19.32
20.66

DNF

W: 2.5
TIME
1410+ +
14.123% %
14.14
14.19
14.31% %
14.39 4

1457 4+ +

W:5.2
TIME
13.88 +
1476
15.05
15.19
15.73
15.99»
19.32

DNF

W: 3.2

TIME




PL

10.

13.

15.

16.

18.

20.

NAME
Powers, Billy
Gulley, Taylor
McHugh, Colin
Bull, Elijah
Smith, Raziel

Vargas, Jose

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

Men's 400 Hurdles Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

NAME

Waller, Emmanuel
Martin, Christian
Bourne llI, Michael
Powers, Billy
Vanterpool, Davonte
Witherspoon, Grant
Osunsami, Mayowa
Lopez, Vincent

Bull, Elijah

Evans, Sebastian
Daly, Jack
McHugh, Colin
Albrecht, Jakob
Lambeth, Timothy
Scheetz, Clayton
Gulley, Taylor
Sorenson, James
Gaddis, Vincent

Francis, Tereon

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

Cornell

Warner
Embry-Riddle
Wofford
Southeastern U.

Warner

TEAM

VCU

Cornell

South Florida
Cornell
Southeastern U.
Wofford
Northeastern
Southeastern U.
Wofford

VCU

Cornell
Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Southeastern U.
Keiser

Warner
Embry-Riddle
Tampa

Keiser

TIME
14.86
15.26.
15.74
15.86
16.03

20.66

Top?

TIME
52.30 4+
54.28
54.70
55.42
55.98
56.10
56.15
56.44
56.66
57.79
57.85
58.14
58.74
58.95
1:00.37
1:01.11
1:01.44
1:02.87

1.03.07




PL NAME

20. Vargas, Jose

400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Waller, Emmanuel
3. Bourne I1l, Michael
5. Vanterpool, Davonte
9. Bull, Elijah

10. Evans, Sebastian

13. Albrecht, Jakob

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME

2. Martin, Christian

6. Witherspoon, Grant
8. Lopez, Vincent

12. McHugh, Colin
14. Lambeth, Timothy
15. Scheetz, Clayton

10. Francis, Tereon

400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME
16. Gulley, Taylor
18. Gaddis, Vincent

400 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL NAME

4, Powers, Billy

7. Osunsami, Mayowa
11. Daly, Jack

17 CAvAarnaAan

YEAR

SO-2

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

rm 1

TEAM

Warner

TEAM

VCU

South Florida

Southeastern U.

Wofford

VCU

Keiser

TEAM

Cornell

Wofford

Southeastern U.

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

Keiser

Keiser

TEAM
Warner

Tampa

TEAM
Cornell
Northeastern

Cornell

Cinbhe s DiAAIA

TIME

1:13.41

TIME
52.30 4
54.70
55.98
56.66
57.79

58.74

TIME
54.28
56.10
56.44
58.14
58.95
1:00.37

1.03.07

TIME
T.01. 77

1.02.87

TIME
55.42
56.15

57.85

1.N1 A A




7.

PL
20.

QUICTISUIT, JdITies

NAME
Vargas, Jose

Men's 3000 Steeplechase Finals

PL

NAME
Beam, Josh

Amicon, Derek

Noltemeyer, Garrett

Callery, Luke

Veit, Brian

Perez-Dunn, John

Ledesma, Juan Felipe

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals

PL

10.

TEAM

Florida State

Northeastern

Cornell

Southeastern U.

VCcu

Keiser

Tampa

South Florida

Saint Leo

Embry-Riddle

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 1

PL

TEAM

[ S| Crrvry-auie U444
YEAR TEAM TIME
SO-2 Warner 1:13.41
Top1t
YEAR TEAM TIME
FR-1 Embry-Riddle 9:33.85
FR-1 Cornell 9:42.07
SR-4 Embry-Riddle 9:55.35
FR-1 Southeastern U. 10:01.90
FR-1 Tampa 10:10.79
SO-2 Southeastern U. 10:27.30
FR-1 Southeastern U. 11:26.79
Top1t
ATHLETES TIME
Taylor Banks, Amir Willis, Don'dre Swint, 39 26
JoVaughn Martin :
Noah Sweeney, Ethan Exilhomme, Dametrius ~ 40.34
0'Connor, Donatien Djero +
Kuune Mini, Domenic Barresi, Tomas Kersulis,  40.53
Smith Charles +
Dominic Larry, Davien Worrels, James 40.59
Williamson Ill, Joseph Taylor % ok
Daigwaun Faircloth, JeVon Waller, Johnathan ~ 41.20
Mitchell, Justin Wallace +
Cliff Desir, Melvin Johnson, Noam Pritchett, 41.87
Vindero Lightfoot %
Jackson Brown, Maurice Gentry, John 4313
Trombley, Jacob Swad :
Danelson Mahautiere, Monte Parker, Elijah 43.39
Wright, Joshua St. Clair :
Leonardo Kelly, Wade Martin, Reuel Belazaire, 43 59
Jhovan Martin :
Aidan Barnes, Colin McHugh, Ajani McPherson, 4374
Craig Dedrick :
ATHLETES TIME




PL

TEAM

Florida State

Northeastern

Cornell

Southeastern U.

VCU

South Florida

ATHLETES TIME
Banks, Willis, Swint, Martin 39.26
Sweeney, Exilhomme, O'Connor, Djero 40.34 +
Mini, Barresi, Kersulis, Charles 40.53 4
Larry, Worrels, Williamson Ill, Taylor 40.50% %
Faircloth, Waller, Mitchell, Wallace 41.20 4
Mahautiere, Parker, Wright, St. Clair 43.39

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
6. Keiser Desir, Johnson, Pritchett, Lightfoot 41.87
7. Tampa Brown, Gentry, Trombley, Swad 43.13
0. Saint Leo Kelly, Martin, Belazaire, Martin 43.52
10. Embry-Riddle Barnes, McHugh, McPherson, Dedrick 43.74
Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
1 veu A Emmanuel Waller, Sebastian Evans, 3:13.88
Lewis Freeman, Johnathan Mitchell +
9 Southeastern A Dominic Larry, Joseph Taylor, Jonathan  3:15.30
u. Moulton, Davien Worrels sk sk
o ke a | Gifpestomaro Widet Camen 5177,
4. Wofford A EAaugrgﬂy?aEmgﬁeB'tlfaCkSO” Casey, Conor | 3934
5 Sgutheastem B &?ﬂﬂﬁﬂ.ﬁg?gﬁ%g@ﬁgw Knobl, David  5.35 ¢
Men's High Jump Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1. Beckford, Romaine JR-3 South Florida 2.12m 6'11.5"
172 177 182 187 192 197 202 207 212 2107
2. Taylor, Otreyvien FR-1 Cornell 1.97m 6'5.5"




PL

1.72

1.72
XXX

NAME

177 182 187 1.92
= S <0

Charles, Smith

1.92

1.77
- X0

1.82 1.87
- X0

Dubois, Christian

177 182 187 192
- - X0 XXX

Pritchett, Noam

1.77 1.87 192

1.82
X0 X0 XXX
El-Kadi, Adam

1.77 1.82
XX0 O

1.87
XXX

Mog, Jeremy

1.77 1.82
- XX0

1.87
XXX

Wei, Justin

1.77  1.82
X0 XX0

1.87
XXX

Paulec, Isaiah

1.77 1.82
] XXX

Mosley, Kendell

177 182 187 192

Sorenson, James

YEAR

197 202
XX0 XXX

JR-3

197 202
XX0 XXX

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

1.97 202
- XXX

FR-1

Men's Pole Vault Finals

PL

1.

4.35

2.

4.35

NAME

Young, Sean

iSO Acl)A()S 4(1).80 4(1).95
Racey, Shane

450 4.65 4.95

4.80
0] 0]

YEAR

510 5.16
X0 XXX

SO-2

5.10
XXX

TEAM

Cornell

VCU

Keiser

Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

Cornell

Southeastern U.

South Florida

Embry-Riddle

TEAM

Bulls Elite

Cornell

MARK  CONV
197m  6'55'
187m 615"
187m 615"
182m 5115
182m 5115
182m 5115
177m 5975
NH
NH
Top?

MARK  CONV
510m  16'8.75"
4.95m + 16'2.75"




PL

4.35

4.35

4.35
X0

4.35

4.35

4.05
XXX

4.35
XXX

4.35
XXX

NAME

Stromhaug, Johannes

450 4.65 4.80 495
- XX0 O XXX

Rodgers, Dylan

450 465 480 4.95
0 (¢} XX0 XXX

Vanderlipe, Vicentejordan

450 465 4.80
0 [0] XXX

Shepherd, David

450 465 4.80
X0 X0 XXX

Napier, Nick

450 4.65
0 XXX

Prisby, Conrad

4.50
XXX

Kotey, Michael

4.50
XXX

Babin, Kobe

450 465 4.80
- = XXX

Baker, Stone

450 465 480 4.95
S ST Xxx

Niemiec, Jeremy

4.35

Odom, Ralph

David, Julien

Men's Long Jump Finals

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell

Cornell

Cornell

Bulls Elite

Florida State

Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

South Florida

South Florida

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

Keiser

MARK

4.80m

4.80m

4.65m

4.65m

4.50m

4.35m

4.35m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV

15'9"

15'9"

15'3"

15'3"

—|4| 9"

14'3.25"

14'3.25"

Top1t




PL  NAME
1. Davis, Jeremiah

7.46m (-2.2) FOUL (+0.0) 7.73m (5.1)
2. Ajama, David

7.37m (4.6) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
3. Taylor, Joseph

6.64m (2.7) 6.79m(3.3) 7.02m (3.1)
4. Charles, Smith

6.97m (0.5) 6.87m(3.8) 7.05m (2.9)
5. Steiner, Victor

6.58m (4.5) 6.87m (4.5) 6.96m (4.2)
6. Peel, Patrick

6.82m (2.5) 6.82m(3.3) 6.32m (1.5)
7. Thomas, Trevor

6.52m (0.4)  6.69m (1.2)  6.78m (4.0)
8. Henry, Tanner

6.58m (-0.2) 6.47m(1.9) 5.19m (2.7)
0. Aarhammer, David

512m(2.0) 6.53m (3.0) FOUL (+0.0)
10.  Williams, Jelani

6.49m (3.4) FOUL (+0.0)  6.52m (2.5)
11.  Sheppard, Christopher

591m(2.4) 587m(2.5) 6.13m(2.1)
12.  Cribben, Seth

5.62m (4.7) 4.92m(4.4) 5.93m (1.8)
13.  Flournoy, Ryan

5.80m (53) 5.92m (4.5) 5.82m (3.1)

14.  Lopez, Vincent

YEAR = TEAM MARK
S0-2 Florida State 7.8Tm
7.81m(4.2) 7.75m(2.2) 7.65m (2.4)
S0-2 South Florida 7.37m
7.19m (4.8)  7.05m (3.3)  7.16m (1.6)
SO-2 Southeastern U.  7.18m =k
6.75m (1.2) 6.88m(2.2) 7.18m (1.0)
JR-3 Cornell 7.16m +
711m(1.7)  7.16m (2.5) 7.07m (5.3)
SO-2 South Florida 7.00m
6.53m (2.3) FOUL (+0.0)  7.00m (4.1)
JR-3 Keiser 6.94m
FOUL (+0.0)  6.94m (1.8)  FOUL (+0.0)
SO0-2  VCU 6.78m
6.49m (3.5) 6.41m(4.3) 6.59m (1.9)
JR-3 Wofford 6.58m
FOUL (+0.0)  FOUL (+0.0)  FOUL (+0.0)
FR-1 Keiser 6.53m
PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
JR-3 Cornell 6.52m
S0-2 Wofford 6.13m
FR-1 Embry-Riddle 5.93m
FR-1 Embry-Riddle 5.92m
SO-2 Southeastern U.  5.8Tm

CONV

25'7.5"

24'2.25"

23'6.75"

23'6"

22'11.75"

22'9.25"

22'3"

21'7.25"

21'5.25"

21'4.75"

20'1.5"

19'6.5"

19'5.25"

19'0.75"




PL NAME

3.94m (2.6) 5.81m(5.3) FOUL (+0.0)

15.  Perez, Daniel
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.69m (2.3)
16.  Bankston, Johnny
538m(27) 549m(2.7) 5.55m (4.6)
17. | Brown, Tramaine
5.28m (4.0) 527m(2.6) 5.20m (4.5)
Weh, Curtis
FOUL (+0.0)

FOUL (+0.0)  FOUL (+0.0)

Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME
9. Aarhammer, David
10. Williams, Jelani

12. Cribben, Seth

13. Flournoy, Ryan

14. Lopez, Vincent

15. Perez, Daniel

16. Bankston, Johnny

17. Brown, Tramaine
Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME

1. Davis, Jeremiah

2. Ajama, David

3. Taylor, Joseph

4. Charles, Smith

5. Steiner, Victor

6. Peel, Patrick

7. Thomas. Trevor

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM MARK
Tampa 5.69m
Embry-Riddle 5.55m
Warner 5.28m
Cornell FOUL
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Keiser
JR-3 Cornell
FR-1 Embry-Riddle
FR-1 Embry-Riddle
SO-2 Southeastern U.
FR-1 Tampa
FR-1 Embry-Riddle
SR-4 Warner
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Florida State
SO-2 South Florida
SO-2 Southeastern U.
JR-3 Cornell
SO-2 South Florida
JR-3 Keiser
SO-2 VCU

CONV

18'8"

18'2.5"

17" 4"

MARK
6.53m
6.52m
5.93m
5.92m
5.81Tm
5.69m
5.55m

5.28m

MARK
7.8Tm
7.37m
7.18m =
7.16m +
7.00m
6.94m

6.78m




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

8. Henry, Tanner JR-3 Wofford
11. Sheppard, Christopher SO-2 Wofford
Weh, Curtis FR-1 Cornell
Men's Triple Jump Finals
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Irving, Jacore JR-3 Florida State 15.43m
14.74m (5.3) 15.14m(3.2) FOUL (+0.0) 15.43m(5.3) FOUL (+0.0) 14.90m (2.5)
2. Coles, David FR-1 VCU 14.57m
14.12m (3.9) 14.07m (3.5) 14.36m(4.8) 14.57m(2.6) 14.21m(3.6) 14.57m (3.1)
3. Scott, Darius SR-4 Cornell 14.07m
FOUL (+0.0) 14.05m (6.2) 14.07m (4.4) PASS(+0.0) PASS(+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
4. Abdelrahman, Mohamad  SO-2 VCU 14.04m
13.74m (1.9)  FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.54m (+0.0) 14.04m (2.3) FOUL (+0.0)
5. Williams, Jelani JR-3 Cornell 14.00m
FOUL (+0.0) 14.00m (6.2) 13.49m(3.8) 13.27m (4.5) 13.43m(1.3) 13.56m (5.2)
6. Wiggins, Jalin JR-3 Keiser 13.70m
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.48m(2.7) 13.70m(1.8) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
Bankston, Johnny FR-1 Embry-Riddle FOUL
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)  PASS (+0.0)
Lopez, Vincent S0O-2 Southeastern U.  FOUL
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)  FOUL (+0.0)
Aarhammer, David FR-1 Keiser FOUL
FOUL (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)  PASS (+0.0)
Sheppard, Christopher SO-2 Wofford FOUL
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
Men's Shot Put Finals
PL NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK

1. Morell, Brad SO-2 Cornell 17.27m +

MARK
6.58m
6.13m

FOUL

Top?
CONV
50'7.5"
47'9.75'
46' "
46'0.75"

45'11.25"

44'11.5"

Top?
CONV

56'8"




PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

1542m 16.41m 16.47m 16.48m 17.27m FOUL

2. Jeremiah, Johann JR-3 South Florida

16.00m 1657m ND 16.86m FOUL 17.26m

3. Guiliani, Danny SR-4 VCU

FOUL FOUL 1575m 16.22m 16.79m 16.61m

4. Yancey, Glen SR-4 VCU

16.60m 16.33m ND FOUL 16.60m FOUL

5. Mead, Dan SR-4 Cornell

15.03m FOUL 15.13m FOUL FOUL 15.08m

6. Manuel, Kyle JR-3 Southeastern U.
1510m FOUL 1459m FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Lemons, DeMarco SO-2 Southeastern U.
14.65m 14.09m 14.50m 14.19m 14.58m 13.63m

8. Cockerell, Coby JR-3 VCU

FOUL 13.70m FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.37m

9. Alcide, Samuel FR-1 Keiser

11.79m  13.58m FOUL 13.29m 12.65m 12.65m

10.  Laurore, Marc JR-3 Keiser

121Tm  12.56m  12.20m

11.  Armenta, Luis FR-1 Keiser

FOUL 10.32m  11.60m

12.  Hesseltine, Nathan FR-1 Florida College
10.24m 10.75m  FOUL

13.  Brown, Tajgeil FR-1 Keiser

10.7Tm FOUL FOUL

14.  Lechene, Gabriel SO-2 Warner

10.42m  9.72m  10.17m

MARK

17.26m

16.79m

16.60m

15.13m

15.10m

14.65m

14.37m

13.58m

12.56m

11.60m

10.75m

10.71m

10.42m

CONV

56'7.5"

55'1"

54'5.5"

49'7.75"

49'6.5"

48'0.75"

47'1.75"

44'6.75"

41'2.5"

38'0.75"

35'3.25"

35'1.75"

34'2.25"




Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
8. Cockrell, Coby JR-3 VCU 14.37m
9. Alcide, Samuel FR-1 Keiser 13.58m
10. Laurore, Marc JR-3 Keiser 12.56m
11. Armenta, Luis FR-1 Keiser 11.60m
12. Hesseltine, Nathan FR-1 Florida College 10.75m
13. Brown, Tajgeil FR-1 Keiser 10.7Tm
14. Lechene, Gabriel S0-2 Warner 10.42m

Shot Put Finals Flight 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Morell, Brad S0-2 Cornell 17.27m +
2. Jeremiah, Johann JR-3 South Florida 17.26m
3. Guiliani, Danny SR-4 VCU 16.79m +
4. Yancey, Glen SR-4 VCU 16.60m +
5. Mead, Dan SR-4 Cornell 15.13m
6. Manuel, Kyle JR-3 Southeastern U. 15.10m
7. Lemons, DeMarco S0-2 Southeastern U. 14.65m
Men's Discus Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV
1. Carter, Eron SR-4 South Florida 56.93m 186'9"
5475m FOUL 55.27m 56.93m FOUL FOUL

2. Vollbrecht, Jaekob JR-3 VCU 5479m + 179'9"
FOUL 51.52m FOUL 54.79m FOUL 53.40m

3. Barnett, Justin SO-2 VCU 48.81Tm +  160'2"
48.81m FOUL FOUL 47.97m FOUL  45.98m

4. Willingham, Michael  SR-4 Embry-Riddle 46.62m 152" 11"
46.62m  46.52m FOUL 46.12m FOUL 45.74m




PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV
5. Lemons, DeMarco SO-2 Southeastern U, 45.59m 149'7"
44.15m 45.59m FOUL FOUL 45.40m FOUL

6. Morell, Brad S0-2 Cornell 45.41m 149'0"
FOUL 44.44m FOUL 44.40m 4541m 40.69m

7. Nichols, Zachary SR-4 Southeastern U.  44.53m 146'1"
FOUL FOUL 44.53m FOUL 42.79m FOUL

8. Alcide, Samuel FR-1 Keiser 44.10m 144' 8"
3091Tm FOUL 44.10m FOUL FOUL 42.41m

0. Mead, Dan SR-4 Cornell 43.5Tm 142' 9"
42.75m  42.46m 43.5Tm FOUL FOUL FOUL

10.  Cockrell, Coby JR-3 VCU 43.22m 141'9"
41.75m  43.22m  FOUL

11.  Yancey, Glen SR-4 VCU 43.07m 141" 4"
43.07m 42.84m  42.76m

12.  Filegar, Thomas FR-1 Keiser 42.70m 140'1"
42.70m FOUL FOUL

13.  Laurore, Marc JR-3 Keiser 42.09m 138" 1"
FOUL FOUL 42.09m

14, Manuel, Kyle JR-3 Southeastern U.  39.23m 128'8"
38.76m  39.23m  FOUL

15.  Brown, Tajgeil FR-1 Keiser 39.23m 128'8"
FOUL FOUL 39.23m

16.  Lyons, Jake SO-2 Embry-Riddle 35.17m 115'5"
35.17m 31.8Tm FOUL

17.  Hesseltine, Nathan FR-1 Florida College 34.02m mr7
FOUL FOUL 34.02m

18. Lechene, Gabriel SO-2 Warner 28.23m 92'7"




PL  NAME
FOUL 24.52m 28.23m
19.  Flournoy, Ryan

26.19m FOUL 27.15m

Discus Finals Flight 1

PL NAME

7. Nichols, Zachary
8. Alcide, Samuel

0. Mead, Dan

15. Brown, Tajgeil

16. Lyons, Jake

17. Hesseltine, Nathan
18. Lechene, Gabriel

19. Flournoy, Ryan

Discus Finals Flight 2

PL NAME

1. Carter, Eron

2. Vollbrecht, Jaekob
3. Barnett, Justin

4, Willingham, Michael
5. Lemons, DeMarco
6. Morell, Brad

10. Cockrell, Coby
11. Yancey, Glen
12. Filegar, Thomas
13. Laurore, Marc

14. Manuel, Kyle

Men's Hammer Finals

YEAR

TEAM MARK

Embry-Riddle 27.15m

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM
Southeastern U.
Keiser

Cornell

Keiser
Embry-Riddle
Florida College
Warner

Embry-Riddle

TEAM

South Florida
VCU

VCU
Embry-Riddle
Southeastern U.
Cornell

VCU

VCU

Keiser

Keiser

Southeastern U.

CONV

89'1"

MARK
44.53m
44.10m
43.5Tm
39.23m
35.17m
34.02m
28.23m

27.15m

MARK
56.93m
54.79m +
48.8Tm +
46.62m
45.59m
45.47Tm
43.22m
43.07m
42.70m
42.09m

39.23m

Top?




PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Carter, Eron SR-4 South Florida
FOUL 58.24m FOUL 56.1Tm 59.30m 59.45m
2. Frost, lan SR-4 Cornell
FOUL 5441m FOUL 56.72m 58.56m  59.05m
3. Nichols, Zachary SR-4 Southeastern U.
FOUL FOUL 51.98m 57.38m 57.67m 58.24m
4. Vollbrecht, Jaekob JR-3 VCU
FOUL FOUL 47.08m 53.77m 52.40m 55.34m
5. Morell, Brad S0-2 Cornell
48.65m 52.26m  46.37m  4836m 47.26m  51.94m
6. Cockrell, Coby JR-3 VCU
FOUL FOUL 47.55m 49.33m 49.74m FOUL
7. Willingham, Michael  SR-4 Embry-Riddle
46.34m FOUL 47.85m 48.19m 49.17m 49.63m
8. Lyons, Jake SO-2 Embry-Riddle
FOUL 33.58m 35.64m 31.41m 33.40m 33.87m
0. Brown, Tajgeil FR-1 Keiser
3225m 2876m FOUL FOUL FOUL 31.56m
10. | Franklin, Issac FR-1 Keiser
27.85m FOUL 27.28m
11.  Manuel, Kyle JR-3 Southeastern U.
27.10m PASS PASS
12.  Armenta, Luis FR-1 Keiser
FOUL FOUL 25.23m
Coppolino, Phil FR-1 Cornell
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Alcide, Samuel FR-1 Keiser

MARK

59.45m

59.05m

58.24m

55.34m

52.26m

49.74m

49.63m

35.64m

32.25m

27.85m

27.10m

25.23m

FOUL

FOUL

% %

CONV

195'0"

193'9"

191 71"

181 7"

1715

163' 2"

162' 10"

116" 11"

10510

91" 4"

88 11"

82'9"




PL NAME YEAR
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Javelin Finals

PL  NAME YEAR
1. Altemose, Drew S0-2
59.75m 55.94m  53.59m 56.12m 52.21m
2. Chandler, Chase JR-3
58.18m 58.8Tm 58.98m 57.11m  58.86m
3. Nichols, Zachary SR-4
53.76m  51.55m 56.99m FOUL 54.73m
4. David, Julien FR-1
52.32m 56.08m 56.88m 54.78m  54.05m
5. Flournoy, Ryan FR-1
56.49m  54.45m 54.37m 52.70m  53.43m
6. Willingham, Michael  SR-4
50.03m  49.22m  46.36m  50.54m  FOUL
7. Barnes, Aidan FR-1
41.05m 48.56m 47.15m  44.48m 50.11Tm
8. Szuba, Paul SO-2
48.54m 4427m 47.66m FOUL 42.81m
0. Brown, Justin SO-2
FOUL 44.71m 4490m 47.36m 48.04m
10.  Winters, Kenneth S0-2
40.15m  32.70m  FOUL

11.  Lechene, Gabriel S0-2
FOUL FOUL 35.15m

12. Holden, Michael S0-2

26.56m  25.97m  28.12m

TEAM

TEAM

Cornell

56.73m

Cornell

57.82m

Southeastern U.
53.38m

Keiser

55.50m

Embry-Riddle

56.35m

Embry-Riddle
46.64m

Embry-Riddle

48.44m

Wofford
48.13m

Embry-Riddle
48.46m

Southeastern U.

Warner

Southeastern U.

MARK

MARK

59.75m

58.98m

56.99m :

56.88m

56.49m

50.54m

50.11Tm

48.54m

48.46m

40.15m

35.15m

28.12m

CONV

Top1t

CONV

196' 0"

193'6"

187'0"

186' 7"

185" 4"

165 10"

164' 5"

159" 3"

159'0"

131'9"

115" 4"

92'3"
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South Florida Invitational

April 8-9, 2022

South Florida - Tampa, FL

ICON KEY: + NCAA DIl Prov :* NAIA B + NEICAAA + |C4A/ECAC #* NAIA
A v NCCAA

Events:

100

Women's 100 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NAME

Taylor, Lauryn
Williams, Alexis
Bush, Jaqual
Prescott, Kadesha
Baxter, Jadaja

Smith, Jada

McNinch , Madeline

Shippy , Destiny
Heard, Maleah
Davis, Isabella
Hughes, Amber
Thompson, Cassie
Harper, Simone
Richardson, Nina

McDevitt, Georgia

YEAR

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

VCU

Jacksonville

Southeastern U.

South Florida
South Florida
Cornell
Wofford
Wofford
Georgia State
Cornell
Unattached
Jacksonville
Georgia State
Embry-Riddle

Wofford

Top?

TIME
11.57
11.71
11.78 % %
11.81
11.84
11.86 +
11.88
11.92
12.00
12.00 +
12.01
12.02
12.02
12.04

12.06




PL  NAME

16.  Wright, Cherrish

17.  Jorgensen, Rylee

18.  Tellis, Camarii

19.  Jack, Zayne

20. Browne, Bianca

21.  Lawrence, Oluwafikayomi

22.  Rembert, Ceylani

23.  Burrows, Robyn

24, Turner, Faith

25.  Mendez, Irmiris

26.  Strappier, Al'leeyah

27.  Spencer, Rorie

28.  Cooper, Hannah

29.  Morgan, Sapphire

30.  Turner, Tanija

31.  Anderson, Monique

32.  Uwaomah, Chidimma

33.  Zaloj, Catalina

34.  Delhomme, Acheline

35 Rawson, Margaux

36.  Atkinson, Victoria

37.  Ahaus, Julia

38.  Javier, Maryleslie
Hayden, Kalani

100 Meters Finals Section 1
PL NAME

1. Taylor, Lauryn

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

SO-2

TEAM

South Florida
Wofford
Georgia State
South Florida
Mercer
Southeastern U.
Mercer

Saint Leo
Keiser
Southeastern U.
Keiser

VCU

Mercer
Keiser
Embry-Riddle
Cornell
Mercer
Cornell
Warner
Cornell
Cornell

Saint Leo
Saint Leo

Embry-Riddle

TEAM

VCU

TIME

12.08

12.09

1217

12.22

12.24

12.33

12.50

12.52

12.60

12.68

12.69

12.74

12.74

12.80

12.94

12.95

13.08

13.29

13.30

13.38

13.49

13.65

13.85

FS

TIME

11.57 +

: 34




PL NAME

2. Williams, Alexis

3. Bush, Jaqual
4. Prescott, Kadesha
11. Hughes, Amber
12. Thompson, Cassie
16. Wright, Cherrish

100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

5. Baxter, Jadaja
6. Smith, Jada
10. Davis, Isabella
18. Tellis, Camarii
19. Jack, Zayne
20. Browne, Bianca

100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

7. McNinch , Madeline

8. Shippy, Destiny

0. Heard, Maleah

13. Harper, Simone

14. Richardson, Nina

21. Lawrence, Oluwafikayomi
27. Spencer, Rorie

100 Meters Finals Section 4
PL NAME

15. McDevitt, Georgia

YEAR TEAM
S0-2 Jacksonville
S0-2 Southeastern U.
JR-3 South Florida
Unattached
FR-1 Jacksonville
SR-4 South Florida
YEAR TEAM
S0-2 South Florida
FR-1 Cornell
JR-3 Cornell
S0-2 Georgia State
S0-2 South Florida
JR-3 Mercer
YEAR TEAM
S0-2 Wofford
SR-4 Wofford
FR-1 Georgia State
SR-4 Georgia State
FR-1 Embry-Riddle
S0-2 Southeastern U.
S0-2 VCU
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Wofford

TIME
11.71
11.783% %
11.81
12.01
12.02

12.08

W:2.4
TIME

11.84

11.86+
12.00 +
1217
12.22

12.24

W: 5.6
TIME
11.88
11.92
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.33
12.74

W:2.4
TIME

12.06




T+
22
2,
25,
2.

32.

100 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

23.

26.

28.

30.

34.

37.

38.

100 Meters Finals Section 6

PL

31.

33.

35.

36.

Jg'r%\éﬁsen , Rylee

Rembert, Ceylani
Turner, Faith
Mendez, Irmiris
Morgan, Sapphire

Uwaomah, Chidimma

NAME

Burrows, Robyn
Strappier, Al'leeyah
Cooper, Hannah
Turner, Tanija
Delhomme, Acheline
Ahaus, Julia

Javier, Maryleslie

Hayden, Kalani

NAME

Anderson, Monique
Zaloj, Catalina
Rawson, Margaux

Atkinson, Victoria

JFEAR
502
JR-3
FR-1
502

JR-3

YEAR
JR3
S0-2
S0-2
FR-T
FR-1
JR3
JR-3

FR-1

YEAR
SR-4
S0-2
FR-1

JR-3

Women's 200 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Connell, Hannah

Bush, Jaqual

Benjamin, Shaniya

Taylor, Lauryn

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

WEAY

Mercer
Keiser
Southeastern U.
Keiser

Mercer

TEAM

Saint Leo
Keiser
Mercer
Embry-Riddle
Warner

Saint Leo
Saint Leo

Embry-Riddle

TEAM
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell

Cornell

TEAM

South Florida

Southeastern U.

South Florida

VCU

TIME

12.50
12.60
12.68
12.80

13.08

W:3.7
TIME
12.52
12.69
12.74
12.94
13.30
13.65
13.85
FS
W:3.2
TIME
12.95
13.29
13.38

13.49

Top?
TIME
23.66
2372 % %
23.99

24.07 4




PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

NAME

Alleyne, Mikah
Innanen, Katrina
O'Banner, AKyrah
Hughes, Amber
Allers-Liburd, Zahria
Davis, Isabella
McDevitt, Georgia
Jackson, Shyann
Jones, Lauren
Heard, Maleah
Robinson, Nia
Braswell, Jordyn
Baxter, Jadaja
Smith, Jada

Jack, Zayne
Richardson, Nina
Furth, Kayleigh
Kolesar, Jessica

Browne, Bianca

Lawrence, Oluwafikayomi

Tellis, Camarii
Thomas, Tyra
Boham, Ama
Rembert, Ceylani
Amouzovu, Benita
Bonnet, Rachel

Burrows, Robyn

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM
Marshall
Unattached
South Florida
Unattached
South Florida
Cornell
Wofford
Keiser
Cornell
Georgia State
Cornell
Georgia State
South Florida
Cornell

South Florida
Embry-Riddle
Cornell
Cornell

Mercer

Southeastern U.

Georgia State
Marshall
Cornell
Mercer

VCU

Cornell

Saint Leo

TIME

24.33

24.34

24.38

24.40

24.63

2470

2476

2478

24.85

24.86

24.90

24.92

24.96

25.07

2514

2517

2520

25.21

25.26

25.27

25.29

25.37

25.69

25.72

26.00

26.22

26.35




PL

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

NAME

Cooper, Hannah
Morgan, Sapphire
Perry, Krista
Marc, Marie

Zaloj, Catalina
Turner, Tanija
Hayden, Kalani
Boger, Vyctoria
Rawson, Margaux
Delhomme, Acheline
Pack, Gabrielle

Javier, Maryleslie

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

11.

12.

22.

NAME

Connell, Hannah
Bush, Jaqual
Benjamin, Shaniya
Taylor, Lauryn
Innanen, Katrina
Hughes, Amber

Allers-Liburd, Zahria

NAME
Alleyne, Mikah
McDevitt , Georgia
Jackson, Shyann

Kolesar, Jessica

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

S0O-2

SO-2

SO-2

S0O-2

YEA

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM
Mercer
Keiser
Marshall
Keiser
Cornell
Embry-Riddle
Embry-Riddle
Saint Leo
Cornell
Warner
Cornell

Saint Leo

TEAM

South Florida
Southeastern U.
South Florida
VCcu
Unattached
Unattached

South Florida

R TEAM
Marshall
Wofford
Keiser

Cornell

TIME
26.50
26.58
26.82
27.06
27.14
27.20
27.21
27.48
27.52
28.72
29.13

29.57

W: 1.8
TIME
23.66
23723 %
23.99
24.07 +
24.34
24.40

24.63

W:4.2

TIME
24.33
24.76
24.78

25.21




200 Meters Finals Section 3 W:1.9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
13. Jones, Lauren S0-2 Cornell 24.85
16. Braswell, Jordyn SR-4 Georgia State 24.92
18. Smith, Jada FR-1 Cornell 25.07
20. Richardson, Nina FR-1 Embry-Riddle 2517
25. Tellis, Camarii S0O-2 Georgia State 25.29

200 Meters Finals Section 4 W:3.5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
7. O'Banner, AKyrah S0-2 South Florida 24.38
14. Heard, Maleah FR-1 Georgia State 24.86
17. Baxter, Jadaja S0-2 South Florida 24.96
19. Jack, Zayne SO-2 South Florida 2514
23. Browne, Bianca JR-3 Mercer 25.26
24. Lawrence, Oluwafikayomi SO-2 Southeastern U. 25.27

200 Meters Finals Section 5 W: 4.5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
10. Davis, Isabella JR-3 Cornell 2470+
21. Furth, Kayleigh SR-4 Cornell 25.20
26. Thomas, Tyra FR-1 Marshall 25.37
27. Boham, Ama JR-3 Cornell 25.69
28. Rembert, Ceylani SO-2 Mercer 25.72
33. Morgan, Sapphire SO-2 Keiser 26.58

200 Meters Finals Section 6 W:2.9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
15. Robinson, Nia JR-3 Cornell 24.90
29. Amouzou, Benita FR-1 VCU 26.00

31. Burrows, Robyn JR-3 Saint Leo 26.35

laYa) [/ AU [ PR I laYaWal NAmom o Nnr N




3Z.

PL

Looper, Hannarn
NAME

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL

34.

35.

37.

38.

39.

41.

NAME

Perry, Krista
Marc, Marie
Turner, Tanija
Hayden, Kalani
Boger, Vyctoria

Delhomme, Acheline

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL

30.

36.

40.

42.

43.

NAME

Bonnet, Rachel
Zaloj, Catalina
Rawson, Margaux
Pack, Gabrielle

Javier, Maryleslie

SU-Z

YEAR

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Women's 400 Meters Finals

PL

10.

NAME

Ogba, Chidinma
Walker , Sanique
Roshofa, Patricija
Williams, Pashen
Jefferson, Jasmine
Heckstall, Jae'Nisa
Jackson, Shyann
Davidson, Sadae
Moore, Karah

Robinson, Nia

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

viercer

TEAM

TEAM
Marshall
Keiser
Embry-Riddle
Embry-Riddle
Saint Leo

Warner

TEAM
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell

Saint Leo

TEAM

Jacksonville

South Florida

South Florida

Jacksonville

Wofford

South Florida

Keiser

Jacksonville

VCU

Cornell

£0.0VU

TIME
W:2.7

TIME
26.82
27.06
27.20
27.21
27.48

28.72

W:2.7

TIME
26.22
27.14
27.52
29.13

29.57

Top?t
TIME
56.04
56.27
56.36
56.37
56.66
56.69
56.75 % sk
56.78
56.82

57.31




PL

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

O'Banner, AKyrah
Furth, Kayleigh
Porter, Marlee
Gales, Courtney
Bigos, Yuriah
Sullivan, Nicole
Dudley, Morgan
Bauer, Daveela
Cutler, Dahlia
Benedict, Delaney
McMillan, Nia
Aguilar, Skyelar
Wilson, Zahra
Marc, Marie
Killmeyer, Leanne
Hicks, Lillian
Boger, Vyctoria
Tate, Chelsea
Miller, Anna

Gilligan, Tara

NAME

Ogba, Chidinma

Roshofa, Patricija

Williams, Pashen

Davidson, Sadae

NAME

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

YEAR

TEAM

South Florida
Cornell
Marshall
Southeastern U.
Southeastern U.
Tampa
Embry-Riddle
Keiser

Wofford

Cornell

VCU

Saint Leo
Tampa

Keiser

Tampa

Tampa

Saint Leo
Georgia State
Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

TEAM

Jacksonville
South Florida
Jacksonville

Jacksonville

TEAM

TIME

57.62

57.77

58.07

58.16

58.70

58.92

59.03

59.75

59.77

59.82

59.85

59.86

1:00.52

1:01.22

1:01.51

1:02.33

1:02.45

1:03.04

1:03.56

1:06.23

TIME

56.04

56.36

56.37

56.78

TIME




PL

14.

17.

19.

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

13.

15.

16.

20.

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

12.

18.

21.

22.

23.

24.

28.

29.

NAME
Walker , Sanique

Jefferson, Jasmine
Jackson, Shyann
Moore, Karah

Gales, Courtney

Dudley, Morgan

Cutler, Dahlia

NAME

Heckstall, Jae'Nisa
Robinson, Nia
O'Banner, AKyrah
Porter, Marlee
Bigos, Yuriah
Sullivan, Nicole

Benedict, Delaney

NAME

Furth, Kayleigh
Bauer, Daveela
McMillan, Nia
Aguilar, Skyelar
Wilson, Zahra
Marc, Marie
Tate, Chelsea

Miller, Anna

YEAR
JR-3

S0-2

S0O-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
South Florida

Wofford
Keiser
VCU

Southeastern U.

Embry-Riddle

Wofford

TEAM

South Florida
Cornell

South Florida
Marshall
Southeastern U.
Tampa

Cornell

TEAM
Cornell
Keiser
VCU
Saint Leo
Tampa
Keiser
Georgia State

Embry-Riddle

TIME
56.27

56.66

56.75%

56.82

58.16

59.03

59.77

TIME

56.69

57.31

57.62

58.07

58.70

58.92

59.82

TIME

57.77

59.75

59.85

59.86

1:00.52

1:01.22

1:03.04

1:03.56




400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

25.

26.

27.

30.

NAME

Killmeyer, Leanne

Hicks, Lillian
Boger, Vyctoria

Gilligan, Tara

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

Women's 800 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

NAME

Sullivan, Emma
Morris, Sadie
Greentree, Anna
Beckwith, Ukeyvia
Tuson, Harriet
Parks, Gwen
La-Rose, Arden
Manley, Morgan
Murphy, Erica
Towers, Sara
Blaser, Jillian
Santos, Itzel
Ochoa, Jaziah
Chummar, Nithya
Davis, Tara
Grotzinger, Brianna
Carpenter, Grace
Hilt, Shelby
Cipriani, Angela

Valdez, Victoria

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM
Tampa
Tampa
Saint Leo

Embry-Riddle

TEAM
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Cornell
South Florida
Georgia State
Marshall

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

Marshall
Mercer
Embry-Riddle
Mercer

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

Florida College
Valdosta State

South Florida

TIME
1:01.51
1:.02.33
1:02.45

1:06.23

Topt
TIME
2:08.84
2:11.22
2:13.43
2:17.46
2:17.64
2:17.96
2:20.76
2:21.40
2:22.13
2:22.18
2:23.00
2:24.11
2:24.25
2:26.01
2:26.09
2:26.64
2:26.92
2:27.08
2:27.27

2:27.60




PL NAME

21. Batson-Caurthens, Samaya
22.  Rice, Kyleigh

23.  Anderson, Jaycie

24.  Curry, Kaela

25. Rohm, Julia

26. Hosay, Hannah

27.  Koske, Caitlyn

28. Connelly, Shannon

29. Copeland, Emilie

30. Perez, Saray

800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Sullivan, Emma

2. Morris, Sadie

3. Greentree, Anna
4. Beckwith, Ukeyvia
5. Tuson, Harriet

6. Parks, Gwen

7. La-Rose, Arden
12. Santos, Itzel

15. Davis, Tara

25. Rohm, Julia

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

8. Manley, Morgan
0. Murphy, Erica
10. Towers, Sara

11. Blaser, Jillian

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR TEAM

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

Keiser
Valdosta State
Valdosta State

Tampa

Southeastern U.

Unattached
Valdosta State
Tampa
Warner

Warner

TEAM
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Cornell
South Florida
Marshall
Mercer

Southeastern U.

TEAM
Georgia State
Marshall
Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

TIME

2:27.87

2:31.57

2:31.96

2:33.33

2:34.25

2:36.77

2:37.52

2:44.93

3:00.47

3:02.69

TIME

2:08.84

2.11.22

2:13.43

2:17.46

2:17.64

2:17.96

2:20.76

2:24.11

2:26.09

2:34.25

TIME

2:21.40

2:22.13

2:22.18

2:23.00




PL
13.

14.

17.

19.

20.

26.

27.

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

16.

18.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

29.

30.

NAME
Ochoa, Jaziah

Chummar, Nithya

Carpenter, Grace
Cipriani, Angela
Valdez, Victoria
Hosay, Hannah

Koske, Caitlyn

NAME

Grotzinger, Brianna

Hilt, Shelby

YEAR
JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

Batson-Caurthens, Samaya

Rice, Kyleigh

Anderson, Jaycie

Curry, Kaela

Connelly, Shannon

Copeland, Emilie

Perez, Saray

Women's 1500 Meters Finals

PL

NAME

Herring, Abby
Meyers, Isa
Tunnell, Lauren
Mastin, Kylee
Miller, Anna
Cipriani, Angela
Suggs, Tabitha

Rohm, Julia

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
Mercer

Embry-Riddle
Southeastern U.
Valdosta State
South Florida
Unattached

Valdosta State

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Embry-Riddle

JR-3 Florida College

FR-1 Keiser
FR-1 Valdosta State
FR-1 Valdosta State
FR-1 Tampa
JR-3 Tampa
FR-1 Warner
FR-1 Warner
TEAM
Marshall
Cornell
VCU
Marshall
Embry-Riddle

Valdosta State
Tampa

Southeastern U.

TIME
2:24.25

2:26.01
2:26.92
2:27.27
2:27.60
2:36.77

2:37.52

TIME
2:26.64
2:27.08
2:27.87
2:31.57
2:31.96
2:33.33
2:44.93
3:00.47

3:02.69

Top?

TIME
4:30.55
4:31.80 4
43387 4
4:39.44
4:46.36
4:46.72
4:48.47

4:50.92




PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

NAME

Reilly, Kerry
Granack, Sydney
Gonzalez, Andie
Kwiatkowski, Riley
Patterson, Paige
DeMarco, Eva
Johnson, Grace
Hosay, Hannah
Blackman, Manon
Mahony, Aoife
Koske, Caitlyn
Rider, Alaina
Detjen, Skylar
Edge, Ravyn
Macedo, Kathy
Capparell, Nicole
Valley, Abby

Rice, Kyleigh
Sheehan, Delaney
Copeland, Emilie

Perez, Saray

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME
Herring, Abby
Meyers, Isa
Tunnell, Lauren

Mastin, Kylee

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

Saint Leo
South Florida
South Florida
Tampa

Saint Leo
Tampa

South Florida
Unattached
Tampa

Saint Leo
Valdosta State
Embry-Riddle
South Florida
Embry-Riddle
Southeastern U.
South Florida
Embry-Riddle
Valdosta State
South Florida
Warner

Warner

TEAM
Marshall
Cornell
VCU

Marshall

TIME

4:57.66

4:53.76

4:54.34

4:58.77

5:00.70

5:03.50

5:03.90

5:.04.76

5:06.13

5:09.06

5:09.27

5:09.47

5:10.78

5:13.07

5:14.07

5:19.20

5:21.49

5:22.57

5:63.62

6:05.90

6:19.62

TIME

4:30.55

4:31.80 4

4:33.87 +

4:39.44




PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

15.

18.

NAME

Miller, Anna
Cipriani, Angela
Suggs, Tabitha
Rohm, Julia
Reilly, Kerry
Granack, Sydney
Gonzalez, Andie
Kwiatkowski, Riley
Patterson, Paige
Johnson, Grace

Mahony, Aoife

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

14.

16.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

NAME

DeMarco, Eva
Hosay, Hannah
Blackman, Manon

Koske, Caitlyn

Rider, Alaina
Detjen, Skylar
Edge, Ravyn
Macedo, Kathy
Capparell, Nicole
Valley, Abby

Rice, Kyleigh
Sheehan, Delaney

Copeland, Emilie

YEAR

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
Embry-Riddle
Valdosta State
Tampa
Southeastern U.
Saint Leo
South Florida
South Florida
Tampa

Saint Leo
South Florida

Saint Leo

TEAM
Tampa
Unattached
Tampa

Valdosta State

Embry-Riddle
South Florida

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

South Florida
Embry-Riddle
Valdosta State
South Florida

Warner

TIME

4:46.36

4:46.72

4:48.47

4:50.92

4:51.66

4:53.76

4:54.34

4:58.77

5:00.70

5:03.90

5:09.06

TIME

5:03.50

5:.04.76

5:06.13

5:09.27

5:09.47

5:10.78

5:13.07

5:14.07

5:19.20

5:21.49

5:22.57

5:53.62

6:05.90




L

AN ESaray

RFEAR

Women's 5000 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

NAME

Sentner, Anna
Rhodes, Sydney
Johnson, Aubrey
Gordon, Aspen
Jordan, Kalei

Ward, Meagan
Jones, Rachel

lller, Grayson
Suggs, Tabitha
Murray, Samantha
Reilly, Kerry

Brooks, Lauren
Johnson , Makenzie
Macedo, Kathy
Hagenbarth, Marissa
Montalvo, Cassandra
Collins, Aleecia
Jayaraj, Michelle
Skidmore, Isabella
Cury, Luisa

Hammond, Abigail

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 10,000 Meters Finals

PL

1.

2.

NAME
Rohm, Julia

Slagel, Sydney

YEAR

JR-3

S0O-2

TEAM

Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

W EANE er1oIB2
Topt
TEAM TIME
Tampa 17:31.97
Tampa 18:03.29
Valdosta State 18:05.86
Tampa 18:25.38
Marshall 18:36.87
Marshall 18:37.09
Embry-Riddle 18:42.45
Embry-Riddle 18:54.32
Tampa 18:55.02
Valdosta State 19:11.25
Saint Leo 19:11.45
Saint Leo 1917.77
Southeastern U. 19:24.97
Southeastern U. 19:56.19
South Florida 19:57.82
South Florida 20:25.72
South Florida 20:30.45
South Florida 20:37.46
South Florida 20:55.41
South Florida 21:08.20
Florida College 22:38.04
Top?
TIME
37:16.51 % =k
59:10.14




Women's 100 Hurdles Finals

PL NAME

1. Davila, Shaneylix
2. Johnson, Kerrington
3. Connell, Hannah
4. Overholt, Brooke
5. Plummer, Chakiya
6. Warner, Ashonti
7. Thomas, Tyra

8. Shippy , Destiny
9. Boham, Ama

10. Harper, Simone
11. Linares, Netanya

12. Perry, Krista

13. Coward, Sierra
14. Dodson, Latasha
15. Williams, Kayli
16. Kier, Amaya

17. Morris, Victoria
18. Braswell, Jordyn
19. Mendez, Irmiris
20. Cummings, Nyia

21. Bonnet, Rachel

100 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Davila, Shaneylix

2. Johnson, Kerrington
3. Connell, Hannah

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

South Florida
Wofford

South Florida
Cornell

South Florida
Marshall
Marshall
Wofford

Cornell

Georgia State
Wofford
Marshall
Embry-Riddle
Unattached
Georgia State
Southeastern U.
Southeastern U.
Georgia State
Southeastern U.
Cornell

Cornell

TEAM
South Florida
Wofford

South Florida

Top1t
TIME
13.03
13.53
13.77
13.80 +
13.90
13.92
13.97
14.05
1415 4
14.21
14.34
14.44
14.45
14.68
14.72
14.85
15.02
15.08
15.44
15.50

16.10

W: 3.2
TIME
13.03
13.53

13.77




PL

100 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

18.

100 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL

14.

15.

16.

17.

100 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL

19.

20.

21.

NAME

Overholt, Brooke
Plummer, Chakiya
Thomas, Tyra

Shippy , Destiny

NAME
Warner, Ashonti
Boham, Ama

Harper, Simone

Linares, Netanya
Perry, Krista
Coward, Sierra

Braswell, Jordyn

NAME

Dodson, Latasha
Williams, Kayli
Kier, Amaya

Morris, Victoria

NAME
Mendez, Irmiris
Cummings, Nyia

Bonnet, Rachel

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

Women's 400 Hurdles Finals

TEAM
Cornell
South Florida
Marshall

Wofford

TEAM
Marshall
Cornell

Georgia State

Wofford
Marshall
Embry-Riddle

Georgia State

TEAM
Unattached
Georgia State
Southeastern U.

Southeastern U.

TEAM
Southeastern U.
Cornell

Cornell

TIME
13.80 +
13.90
13.97

14.05

W:1.5
TIME
13.92
1415+

14.21

14.34
14.44
14.45

15.08

W: 4.1
TIME
14.68
14.72
14.85
15.02

W: 3.1
TIME
15.44
15.50

16.10

Top?




PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL

2.

3.

NAME

Overholt, Brooke
Warner, Ashonti
Metcalfe, Syvanna

Dodson, Latasha

Johnson, Kerrington

Shivers, Zyra
Simpson, Namiah
Raggs, Ariel
Cummings, Nyia
King, Jillian
Heinold, Sophie
Williams, Kayli
Augustus, Celes
Kruchoski, Kayden
Kier, Amaya
Edwards, Emily
Dean, Alexandra
Morris, Victoria
Valley, Abby
Gilligan, Tara
Grotzinger, Brianna

Chummar, Nithya

NAME
Overholt, Brooke
Warner, Ashonti

Metcalfe, Syvanna

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

TEAM
Cornell
Marshall
VCU
Unattached
Wofford

Georgia State

Southeastern U.

Mercer
Cornell
Marshall

VCU

Georgia State
Georgia State

Tampa

Southeastern U.

Saint Leo

Tampa

Southeastern U.

Embry-Riddle
Embry-Riddle
Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

TEAM
Cornell
Marshall

VCU

TIME
59.12 +
59.44
1:00.938 +
1:02.53
1:03.31
1:03.46
1:03.60 =
1:04.81
1:04.82
1:06.52
1:06.83
1:07.92
1:09.46
1:10.69
1:11.86
1:14.60
1:15.03
1:19.15
1:19.94
1:20.44
1:24.93

1:27.60

TIME
5912 4
59.44

1:00.93 +




PL

4,

5.

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

14.

16.

400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL

13.

16.

17.

19.

22.

400 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL

18.

20.

21.

NAME

Dodson, Latasha
Johnson , Kerrington

Simpson, Namiah

NAME
Shivers, Zyra
Raggs, Ariel

King, Jillian

Heinold, Sophie
Williams, Kayli
Kruchoski, Kayden

Kier, Amaya

NAME
Augustus, Celes
Edwards, Emily
Dean, Alexandra
Valley, Abby

Chummar, Nithya

NAME
Cummings, Nyia
Morris, Victoria
Gilligan, Tara

Grotzinger, Brianna

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
Wofford

Southeastern U.

TEAM
Georgia State
Mercer

Marshall

VCU
Georgia State

Tampa

Southeastern U.

TEAM
Georgia State
Saint Leo
Tampa
Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

TEAM

Cornell

Southeastern U.

Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

TIME
1:02.53
1:03.31

1:03.60%

TIME
1:03.46
1.04.87

1.06.52

1:06.83
1:.07.92
1:10.69

1:11.86

TIME
1:09.46
1:14.60
1:15.03
1:19.94

1:27.60

TIME
1:04.82
1:19.15
1:20.44

1:24.93




Women's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Top?t
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Patterson, Paige JR-3 Saint Leo 11:05.13
2. Smith, Sydney S0-2 Marshall 11:08.65
3. Ridgeway, Mary Claire FR-1 Wofford 11:35.24
4. Oliveto, Isabel S0-2 Southeastern U. 12:12.47
5. McLaughlin, Emma S0-2 Southeastern U. 12:48.28
Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
- Jadaja Baxter, Shaniya Benjamin,
1 South Florida | A Hannah Connell, Kadesha Prescott 45.50
- Chelsea Tate, Jaeda Hunt, Jordyn
2. Georgia State | A Braswell, Imani Flanagan 46.17
Ama Boham, Isabella Davis, Jada Smith, = 46.45
3 Cornel A Beatrice Juskeviciute +
Destiny Shippy, Georgia McDevitt, Rylee
4. Wofford A Jorgensen, Madeline McNinch 46.55
5 VCU A Syvanna Metcalfe, Rorie Spencer, Karah  46.92
‘ Moore, Lauryn Taylor +
Tyra Thomas, Marlee Porter, Myrka
6. Marshall A Cadet, Mikah Alleyne 4824
Ceylani Rembert, Bianca Browne,
7 Mercer A Samayia O'Dneal, Hannah Cooper 48.48
- Maryleslie Javier, Skyelar Aguilar,
8. Saint Leo A Vyctoria Boger, Robyn Burrows 51.39
. A'Kyrah O'Banner, Cherrish Wright, Zayne
South Florida | B Jack, Zahria Allers-Liburd DNF
4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 1
PL  TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. South Florida Baxter, Benjamin, Connell, Prescott 45.50
2. Georgia State Tate, Hunt, Braswell, Flanagan 46.17
3. Cornell Boham, Davis, Smith, Juskeviciute 46.45 4
4 Wofford Shippy, McDevitt, Jorgensen, McNinch 46.55
South Florida (B) O'Banner, Wright, Jack, Allers-Liburd DNF




4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 2

PL

TEAM

VCU

Marshall

Mercer

Saint Leo

ATHLETES

Metcalfe, Spencer, Moore, Taylor

Thomas, Porter, Cadet, Alleyne

Rembert, Browne, O'Dneal, Cooper

Javier, Aguilar, Boger, Burrows

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

TEAM

South Florida

Marshall

South Florida

VCU

Southeastern
u.

Wofford

Embry-Riddle

Mercer

Keiser

Georgia State

Saint Leo

Embry-Riddle

SQUAD

A

ATHLETES

Sanique Walker, Hannah Connell,
Patricija Roshofa, Shaniya Benjamin

Mikah Alleyne, Erica Murphy, Ashonti
Warner, Jillian King

Jae'Nisa Heckstall, Shaneylix Davila,
Chakiya Plummer, AKyrah O'Banner

Syvanna Metcalfe, Karah Moore, Nia
McMillan, Lauren Tunnell

Namiah Simpson, Jaqual Bush,
Oluwafikayom Lawrence, Courtney
Gales

Kerrington Johnson, Jasmine Jefferson,

Dahlia Cutler, Madeline McNinch

Morgan Dudley, Ukeyvia Beckwith, Nina

Richardson, Sara Towers

Jaziah Ochoa, Samayia O'Dneal, Ariel
Raggs, Tara Davis

Shyann Jackson, Daveela Bauer,
Samaya Batson-Caurthen, Harriet
Tuson

Morgan Manley, Jaeda Hunt, Maleah
Heard, Zyra Shivers

Vyctoria Boger, Paige Patterson, Skyelar

Aguilar, Aoife Mahony

Nithya Chummar, Alaina Rider, Brianna

Grotzinger, Abby Valley

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL

1.

TEAM

South Florida

ATHLETES

Walker, Connell, Roshofa, Benjamin

TIME
46.92 4
48.24
48.48

51.39

Top?

TIME

3:44.25

3:47.96

3:54.03

3:55.68

3:56.74

3:56.83

3:58.72

4:01.52

4:02.56

4.04.14

4:15.93

4.44.67

TIME

3:44.25




PL TEAM ATHLETES

2. Marshall Alleyne, Murphy, Warner, King

3. South Florida (B)  Heckstall, Davila, Plummer, O'Banner

4. VCU Metcalfe, Moore, McMillan, Tunnell

5. Southeastern U. Simpson, Bush, Lawrence, Gales

0. Keiser Jackson, Bauer, Batson-Caurthen, Tuson
10.  Georgia State Manley, Hunt, Heard, Shivers

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES

6. Wofford Johnson, Jefferson, Cutler, McNinch
7. Embry-Riddle Dudley, Beckwith, Richardson, Towers
8. Mercer Ochoa, O'Dneal, Raggs, Davis

11.  SaintLeo Boger, Patterson, Aguilar, Mahony

12. Embry-Riddle (B) Chummar, Rider, Grotzinger, Valley

Women's High Jump Finals
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

1. Lorenzo, Marguerite SR-4 Cornell

155 160 165 170 175 1.78
- - 0 0 X0 XXX

2. Rawson, Margaux FR-1 Cornell

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
- 0 0 XXX

3. Anderson, Monique SR-4 Cornell

155 1.60 165 1.70
- XX0 XXO XXX

4. Linares, Netanya JR-3 Wofford

1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 XXX

5. Zaloj, Catalina SO-2 Cornell

1.55 1.60 1.65
- X0 XXX

MARK

1.75m +

1.65m

1.65m

1.60m

1.60m

TIME
3:47.96
3:54.03
3:55.68
3:56.74 %
4:02.56

4:04.14

TIME

3:56.83

3:58.72
4:01.52
4:15.93

4:44.67

Top?
CONV

5'8.75"

55"

55"

53"

53




1.55
XXX

1.55
XXX

1.55
XXX

1.55
XXX

NAME

Mayo, Dasia

1.60 1.65
X0 XXX

McDaniel, Kendall

1.60
XXX

Lyons, Khaila

Burke, Marissa

Morris, Victoria

Moore, Laquandra

YEAR

SO-2

S0O-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

Women's Pole Vault Finals

PL

1.

6.

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

NAME

Shell, Mackenzie

3.25 3.40

Atkinson, Victoria

3.25 340 3.55

Siciliano, Maria

325 340 355
=200

Goodman, Diana

3.40 3.55
o] X0

3.25
Wuerffel, Audrey

325 340 355
- X0

Pack, Gabrielle

3.55 3.70

3.70
6]

3.70
X0

3.70
XXX

3.70
X0 XXX

YEAR

3.85 4.00
0

X0
JR-3

3.85 4.00
X0 XXO

SR-4

3.85
XXX

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

VCU

South Florida

VCU

Embry-Riddle

Southeastern U.

Keiser

TEAM

Unattached

410 4.20
0 XXX

Cornell

4.10
XXX

Cornell

Marshall

South Florida

Cornell

MARK

1.60m

1.55m

NH

NH

NH

NH

MARK

410m

4.00m +

3.70m +

3.55m

3.55m

3.40m

CONV

53"

51"

Top1t
CONV

13'5.25"

13'1.5"

12'1.5"

11'7.75"

11'7.75"

11"1.75"




PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

310 325 340 355
- - 0 XXX

7. Linares, Netanya JR-3 Wofford 3.40m

310 325 340 355
0 o] X0 XXX

8. Kimes, Piper FR-1 Embry-Riddle 3.25m

310 325 340
0 XX0 XXX

0. Rosolino, Lynnlee FR-1 Embry-Riddle 2.50m
250 3.10
0] XXX
9. Burke, Marissa SO-2 Embry-Riddle 2.50m
250 3.10
o] XXX
Konitzer, Noel SO-2 Embry-Riddle NH
3.10
XXX
Zavala, Natalya FR-1 South Florida NH
3.10
XXX
Majoy, Macie JR-3 Marshall NH

310 325 340 355 370
- - - - XXX

Rickman, Alexis JR-3 South Florida NH

3.10
XXX

Women's Long Jump Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1. Benjamin, Shaniya SO-2 South Florida 6.10m
5.85m (4.0) 6.02m(3.7) 6.10m(0.9) 5.76m(3.2) 5.83m(2.9) 6.04m (4.3)

2. Ashley, Annia SO-2 South Florida 5.86m
570m (2.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.67m(3.9) 585m(5.1) 5.86m(2.1) PASS (+0.0)

3. Baxter, Jadaja S0-2 South Florida 5.86m
5.43m(3.3) FOUL (+0.0) 5.55m(3.6) 5.59m(5.3) 5.86m(2.7) FOUL (+0.0)

4. McDaniel, Kendall S0O-2 South Florida 5.84m

CONV

11'1.75"

10" 8"

825"

8'2.5"

Top1t

CONV

20'0.25"

19'2.75"

19'2.75"

19'2"




PL NAME

570m (2.0) 5.84m(1.7) 5.69m (1.8)

5. Tellis, Camarii

5.65m (2.6) FOUL (+0.0)  5.53m (6.5)

6. Johnson, Loren

FOUL (+0.0) 5.82m(5.9) FOUL (+0.0)

7. Taylor, Tia

FOUL (+0.0) 5.53m (3.1) 5.66m (2.4)

8. Jones, Lauren

FOUL (+0.0) 5.58m (2.6) 5.66m (3.1)

9. Kolesar, Jessica

5.64m (7.0) 5.42m(4.2) 5.46m (-1.0)

10.  Jorgensen, Rylee

530m (6.1) 5.42m(4.6) 5.52m (5.2)

11.  Parra, Maria

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)  5.52m (1.1)

12.  Fackovic Volcanjk, Dea

531m(27) 5.48m(3.2) 5.33m(3.2)

13.  Coward, Sierra

521m(52) 5.40m(4.0) 531m (2.0)

14.  McNinch, Madeline

5.24m (2.4) 534m(1.5) 5.15m (3.1)

15.  Ford, Miyah

520m(27) 523m(1.2) 5.15m (3.6)

16.  Williams, Takira

515m(3.1) 5.21m(1.4) FOUL (+0.0)

17.  Richardson, Nina
4.78m (3.7)

4.80m (2.4) 5.09m (3.9)

YEAR

5.84m (5.0)

SO-2

5.54m (3.7)

JR-3

PASS (+0.0)

FR-1

5.53m (1.9)

S0-2

5.25m (2.5)

JR-3

5.44m (3.9)

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM MARK
5.67m(2.1) 5.82m (3.2)
Georgia State 5.82m
FOUL (+0.0)  5.82m (4.3)
South Florida 5.82m
PASS (+0.0)  PASS (+0.0)
Cornell 5.73m
5.68m (4.7) 5.73m(1.2)
Cornell 5.66m
5.63m (4.1)  FOUL (+0.0)
Cornell 5.64m
FOUL (+0.0)  5.33m (3.1)
Wofford 5.52m
Marshall 5.52m
Cornell 5.48m
Embry-Riddle 5.40m
Wofford 5.34m
Southeastern U.  5.23m
Marshall 5.2Tm
Embry-Riddle 5.09m

CONV

19'1.25"

19'1.25"

18'9.75"

18'7"

18'6"

18'1.5"

18'1.5"

17°11.75"

17'8.75"

17'6.25"

—I7| 2n

17'1.25"

16'8.5"




PL  NAME

18.  Moore, Laquandra

475m (2.9) 5.07m(2.3) 4.87m(1.9)
19.  O'Dneal, Samayia

4.40m (3.4) 4.75m (3.0) 4.94m (2.6)
20.  Turner, Tanija

491m(4.1) FOUL(+0.0) 4.39m (2.2)
21.  Roan, Kamri

4.69m (2.4) 4.77m(3.5) 4.66m (1.6)
22.  Strappier, Al'leeyah

472m(2.8) FOUL (+0.0) 4.66m (2.4)
23.  Romero-Talbert, Idalia

FOUL (+0.0)  FOUL (+0.0)  4.68m (1.6)
24.  Delhomme, Acheline

3.63m(3.4) 3.33m(1.1) 3.51m(4.1)

Long Jump Finals Flight 1
PL NAME
12. Fackovic Volcanjk, Dea
15. Ford, Miyah
16. Williams, Takira
17. Richardson, Nina
18. Moore, Laquandra
19. O'Dneal, Samayia
20. Turner, Tanija
21. Roan, Kamri
22. Strappier, Al'leeyah
23. Romero-Talbert, Idalia

24, Delhomme, Acheline

Lona Jump Finals Fliaht 2

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Keiser
JR-3 Mercer
FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

MARK

5.07m

494m

Embry-Riddle 4.91m

Embry-Riddle 4.77m

Keiser

4.72m

Southeastern U.  4.68m

Warner

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

3.63m

TEAM

Cornell
Southeastern U.
Marshall
Embry-Riddle
Keiser

Mercer
Embry-Riddle
Embry-Riddle
Keiser
Southeastern U.

Warner

CONV

16'7.75"

16'2.5"

16'1.5"

15'7.75"

15'6"

15'4.25"

M1

MARK

5.48m

5.23m

521Tm

5.09m

5.07m

4.94m

4.91m

4.77m

4.72m

4.68m

3.63m




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Benjamin, Shaniya S0-2 South Florida
2. Ashley, Annia SO-2 South Florida
3. Baxter, Jadaja SO-2 South Florida
4. McDaniel, Kendall S0-2 South Florida
5. Tellis, Camarii SO-2 Georgia State
6. Johnson, Loren JR-3 South Florida
7. Taylor, Tia FR-1 Cornell

8. Jones, Lauren S0-2 Cornell

9. Kolesar, Jessica JR-3 Cornell

10. Jorgensen , Rylee JR-3 Wofford

11. Parra, Maria SR-4 Marshall

13. Coward, Sierra JR-3 Embry-Riddle
14. McNinch , Madeline S0-2 Wofford

Women's Triple Jump Finals
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Ashley, Annia SO-2 South Florida 12.62m
FOUL (+0.0)  12.62m (2.8) FOUL (+0.0) 12.17m (4.4) 12.40m (2.2) PASS (+0.0)
2. Johnson, Loren JR-3 South Florida 12.43m
12.43m (1.7)  11.72m(0.3) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)  PASS (+0.0)
3. Taylor, Tia FR-1 Cornell 12.03m +
FOUL (+0.0)  11.92m(1.3) 12.03m(1.6) 11.84m (0.3) 11.48m (2.0) FOUL (+0.0)
4. Jackson, Amari SR-4 VCcu 11.95m
PASS (+0.0)  11.95m (1.1)  11.69m (1.5) FOUL (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)  PASS (+0.0)
5. Fackovic Volcanjk, Dea  JR-3 Cornell 11.78m

11.61m (3.1) FOUL (+0.0) 11.78m(2.9) 11.48m(2.1) FOUL (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)

MARK
6.10m
5.86m
5.86m
5.84m
5.82m
5.82m
5.73m
5.66m
5.64m
5.52m

5.52m

5.40m

5.34m

Topt

CONV

415"

40'9.5"

39'5.75"

39'2.5"

38'7.75"




PL NAME YEAR  TEAM

6. Carr, Sydney FR-1

VCU

11.56m (1.3)  11.40m (2.6) 11.59m (2.8) 11.34m (2.4) FOUL (+0.0)

7. Romero-Talbert, Idalia SO-2

Southeastern U.

MARK

11.59m

11.26m (0.9)

11.45m

FOUL (+0.0) 11.33m (2.7) 11.45m(4.4) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

8. Hawkins, Raquel S0-2

VCU

11.4Tm

11.30m (4.0) 11.47m(21) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

0. Ford, Miyah JR-3

Southeastern U.

11.32m (0.8) 11.36m (1.8) 11.14m (2.0) 11.24m (2.4) FOUL (+0.0)

10.  Jorgensen, Rylee JR-3
FOUL (+0.0)  10.98m (4.7) FOUL (+0.0)
11.  Fluker, Ronasche FR-1
10.54m (-0.2) 10.47m (3.3)  10.85m (-0.1)
12.  Roan, Kamri SR-4
10.21m(1.1)  9.88m (0.9) PASS (+0.0)
13.  Strappier, Al'leeyah SO-2
FOUL (+0.0)  9.79m (1.7)  10.14m (2.4)
Miller, LaDaijahnae SO-2

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)  FOUL (+0.0)

Women's Shot Put Finals
PL  NAME YEAR
1. McGowan, Makayla SR-4

1429m 1515m 14.82m 1471m  FOUL

2. Byrd, Eryn SO0-2

13.60m FOUL 14.34m FOUL 14.03m

3. Moise, Shannon JR-3

13.04m 14.24m 13.71m 13.39m FOUL

4, Merritt, Rebecca SO-2

Wofford

Georgia State

Embry-Riddle

Keiser

Southeastern U.

TEAM
\els;
13.96m
VCU
FouL
VCU
13.38m

Marshall

11.36m

FOUL (+0.0)

10.98m

10.85m

10.2Tm

10.74m

FOUL

MARK

15.15m +

14.34m +

14.24m +

13.59m

CONV

38'0.25"

37'6.75"

37'5.25"

37'3.25"

36'0.25"

35'7.25"

336"

33'3.25"

Top?

CONV

49'8.5"

47'0.75"

46'8.75"

44'7"




PL  NAME YEAR = TEAM

12.06m FOUL 12.11Tm 13.59m 12.44m 13.05m

5. Elkinton, Noelle FR-1 Cornell
FOUL 1324m FOUL FOUL 12.6Tm FOUL

6. Adebayo, MaryAnn JR-3 Marshall
FOUL 12.32m 1277m 11.99m 11.75m FOUL

7. Morris, Madison FR-1 Embry-Riddle
11.59m  12.09m 12.03m 11.03m 12.25m 11.70m

8. Vigil , Leilah FR-1 Southeastern U.
1219m 12.23m 10.83m 11.53m FOUL 12.07m

9. Alexander, Charle FR-1 Southeastern U.
10.66m  11.80m  11.26m  11.58m 11.79m  11.36m

10.  Sauer, Amber SO-2 Embry-Riddle
10.64m  11.75m  11.70m

11.  Richardson, Ameliya  FR-1 South Florida
9.89m FOUL 10.85m

12.  Nonnenberg, Abby SO-2 Cornell
FOUL 10.7ém  FOUL

13.  Bonnet, Rachel S0-2 Cornell
FOUL 10.11Tm  10.47m

14.  Rolle, Kirsten FR-1 Embry-Riddle
FOUL 9.53m 10.38m

15.  Perez, Victoria SO-2 Embry-Riddle
10.20m FOUL  9.16m

Women's Discus Finals

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

1. McGowan, Makayla SR-4 VCU

FOUL 50.50m 4558m 48.70m 50.86m  49.24m

MARK CONV
13.24m 43'5.25"
12.77m 41'10.75"
12.25m 40'2.25"
12.23m 40'1.5"
11.80m 38'8.75"
11.75m 38'6.75"
10.85m 35'7.25"
10.76m 35'3.75"
10.47m 34' 425"
10.38m 34'0.75"
10.20m 33'5.75"
Top?
MARK CONV
50.86m 4+ 166'10"




PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

2. Merritt, Rebecca S0-2 Marshall
42.53m 43.09m FOUL 47.14m 45.08m 40.92m

3. Elkinton, Noelle FR-1 Cornell
44.06m 4578m 4493m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4, Byrd, Eryn SO-2 VCU
44.51Tm 40.86m 45.57m 42.50m 42.03m FOUL

5. Burns, Brooke SO-2 Marshall
43.06m  41.04m  39.88m  43.04m 42.29m  40.83m

6. Moise, Shannon JR-3 VCU
36.04m FOUL 39.38m FOUL 41.39m 42.44m

7. Nonnenberg, Abby S0-2 Cornell
39.79m 42.23m 39.69m 38.07m 42.20m 39.9Tm

8. Morris, Madison FR-1 Embry-Riddle
3297m 32.80m 40.72m 38.55m 36.34m  41.67m

0. Adams, Ta'lLeah SR-4 Embry-Riddle
FOUL 38.69m 33.28m 41.53m 3831m 38.45m

10.  Alexander, Charle FR-1 Southeastern U.
36.97m 37.66m 3571m

11.  Perez, Victoria S0-2 Embry-Riddle

FOUL 32.51Tm 35.87m

Women's Hammer Finals

PL  NAME YEAR = TEAM

1. Hallgrimsdottir, Gudrun FR-1 VCU
56.00m 55.24m FOUL FOUL 59.35m 54.93m

2. Adebayo, MaryAnn JR-3 Marshall
52.93m 56.49m 52.81Tm FOUL 54.75m 51.02m

3. Adams, Ta'lLeah SR-4 Embry-Riddle

MARK

47.14m

4578m +

45.57m +

43.06m

42.44m

42.23m

41.67m

41.53m

37.66m

35.87m

MARK

59.35m +

56.49m

56.08m +

CONV

154'8"

150" 2"

149'6"

141" 3"

139'3"

138'6"

136'8"

136'3"

123'7"

117'8"

Top1t

CONV

194'9"

185" 4"

184'0"




PL  NAME

54.80m 52.34m  54.03m FOUL

4. Price-Roberts, Phoebe

53.98m 5536m 53.77m FOUL

5. Burns, Brooke

FOUL 50.53m 54.48m 54.68m

6. Merritt, Rebecca
FOUL 50.67m FOUL 50.62m

7. Moore, Josie

FOUL 46.48m 48.80m 49.30m

8. Reid, Jenna

FOUL 41.42m 47.40m 4565m

0. Elkinton, Noelle

41.47m 41.88m 42.13m 41.92m FOUL

10.  Nonnenberg, Abby
39.04m  40.87m  39.16m
11.  Rolle, Kirsten
39.18m 39.46m FOUL
12.  Richardson, Ameliya
39.35m FOUL FOUL
13.  Sauer, Amber
FOUL 39.23m  39.10m
14.  Morris, Madison
38.85m 39.13m  FOUL
15.  Cahill, Chloe

3472m 3521Tm  FOUL

YEAR = TEAM
FOUL  56.08m
JR-3 Cornell
5437m  54.39m
SO-2 Marshall
FOUL  54.74m
SO-2 Marshall
53.38m  51.05m
S0-2 Marshall
50.99m  48.99m
JR-3 Wofford
48.27m  47.28m
FR-1 Cornell
44.30m
SO-2 Cornell
FR-1 Embry-Riddle
FR-1 South Florida

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

Women's Javelin Finals

PL  NAME

YEAR

Embry-Riddle

Embry-Riddle

Marshall

TEAM

MARK

55.36m

54.74m

53.38m

50.99m

48.27m

44.30m

40.87m

39.46m

39.35m

39.23m

39.13m

35.2Tm

MARK

CONV

181 7"

179" 7"

175 1"

167'3"

158" 4

145" 4

134'1"

129'5"

129'1"

128'8"

128 4"

115" 6"

Top?

CONV




PL NAME
1. Liy, Ziling

38.43m  42.53m

42.06m  41.18m

YEAR  TEAM

JR-3 Cornell

37.93m 42.217m

2. Reid, Jenna JR-3 Woaofford
FOUL FOUL 41.47m 383Tm 36.34m 41.36m

3. Cahill, Chloe S0O-2 Marshall
FOUL FOUL 28.62m 29.43m 28.83m 34.07m

4. Alexander, Charle FR-1 Southeastern U.
32.07m 3039m 3393m FOUL 29.33m  31.65m

5. Morris, Madison FR-1 Embry-Riddle
29.48m  29.21m  29.96m  27.29m  29.66m  33.44m

6. Matoksa, Kendall FR-1 South Florida
FOUL 28.67m FOUL FOUL 2891m 27.03m

7. Petricevic , Madison FR-1 Keiser
2548m 23.35m 28.19m 25.65m 28.05m 24.17m

8. Rolle, Kirsten FR-1 Embry-Riddle
FOUL FOUL 26.69m FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Mendez, Irmiris FR-1 Southeastern U.
22.57m 21.96m 23.03m FOUL 21.10m 22.97m

10.  Perez, Victoria SO-2 Embry-Riddle
19.66m  22.68m  19.25m

Sanchez, Michelle SR-4 Keiser

FOUL FOUL FOUL

MARK

42.53m

41.47m

34.07m

33.93m

33.44m

28.9Tm

28.19m

26.69m

23.03m

22.68m

FOUL

CONV

139'6"

136" 1"

111'9"

111" 4"

109'8"

94' 10"

92'6"

87| 7n

757"

74" 5"
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